
2010 Big E- gen livestock 2010

Rank St. # Name/State Pl
 C

L 
1

Pl
 C

l 2

Pl
 C

l 3

Pl
 C

l 4

Pl
 C

L 
5

Pl
 C

l 6

Pl
 C

l 7

Pl
 C

l 8

Pl
 C

l 9

BF
 O

R

Sh
p 

O
R

Sw
 O

R

Ex
am

K/
C 

Tm
 A

ct

To
ta

l

1 9100 Virginia 50 1655
2 Courtney Harris 48 50 42 26 48 42 50 50 50 36 40 40 24 546
6 Cole Kaufman 48 47 36 20 45 31 47 50 42 41 49 42 32 530
7 Tom Cromer 50 47 36 17 48 36 50 44 42 38 50 35 36 529

19 Coffman Liggett 38 46 36 20 38 21 50 48 38 39 45 40 38 497

2 9098 Pennsylvania 50 1636
1 Jordan Sommer 50 47 50 43 46 29 50 50 42 38 40 38 24 547
9 Nicole Mccord 50 46 40 41 41 36 46 44 42 36 37 33 28 520

10 Kirsten Kleinicke 46 36 40 38 48 27 47 48 42 36 45 36 30 519
22 Amanda Robinson 42 34 40 33 48 27 47 48 42 27 34 34 21 477

3 9089 Connecticut 45 1616
4 Rebecca Espitee 26 47 50 47 48 45 50 50 38 28 44 35 28 536
5 Abby Ray 40 47 45 41 45 29 34 44 42 34 50 40 41 532

15 Summer Churchill 40 40 45 20 36 31 47 48 50 34 43 42 27 503

4 9092 Massachusetts 50 1598
3 Kaitlyn Benjamin 46 47 40 31 48 31 50 50 42 37 47 35 35 539

13 Shannon Shepp*d 34 40 36 34 48 50 43 36 50 33 43 33 26 506
16 Lauren Rizzitano 40 40 30 43 41 36 50 48 42 35 33 33 32 503
20 Hazel Kelleher 46 40 30 24 45 31 47 50 48 31 40 39 26 497

5 9090 Deleware 50 1572
8 Jo Celynn Johnson 46 39 50 41 48 39 50 50 42 30 38 32 20 525

17 Wendy Hill 40 39 50 47 50 31 50 48 42 0 43 33 26 499
18 Heather Davis 40 46 50 41 50 42 20 42 42 35 40 30 20 498
25 Dontray Dowdell 30 26 50 41 50 24 50 42 30 21 31 29 20 444



6 9097 Ohio 50 1565
11 Kelsey Bosh 38 50 39 17 45 31 50 50 48 37 49 39 23 516
14 Cassey Pearce 50 47 14 38 38 31 47 50 38 43 35 38 35 504
21 Tyler Beck 46 36 28 38 45 27 50 50 42 33 42 40 18 495
23 Evan Pearce 48 50 36 20 48 33 29 42 42 37 23 38 17 463

7 9093 Maryland 39 1362
12 Alyssia Twigg 40 46 50 47 50 27 50 44 42 32 32 27 21 508
24 Co y Smith 26 47 47 38 38 39 50 42 26 32 30 20 21 456
26 Nathan Shambaugh 48 31 30 26 30 24 23 32 30 28 25 20 12 359

 2010 Big E Livestock Individuals 
Rank St # Name/State Score

1 9098 Jordan Sommer- Pennsylvania 547
2 9100 Courtney Harris- Virginia 546
3 9092 Kaitlyn Benjamin- Massachusetts 539
4 9089 Rebecca Espitee- Connecticut 536
5 9089 Abby Ray- Connecticut 532
6 9100 Cole Kaufman- Virginia 530
7 9100 Tom Cromer- Virginia 529
8 9090 Jo Celynn Johnson- Deleware 525
9 9098 Nicole Mccord- Pennsylvania 520

10 9098 Kirsten Kleinicke- Pennsylvania 519
11 9097 Kelsey Bosh- Ohio 516
12 9093 Alyssia Twigg- Maryland 508
13 9092 Shannon Shepp*d- Massachusetts 506
14 9097 Cassey Pearce- Ohio 504
15 9089 Summer Churchill- Connecticut 503
16 9092 Lauren Rizzitano- Massachusetts 503
17 9090 Wendy Hill- Deleware 499
18 9090 Heather Davis- Deleware 498
19 9100 Coffman Liggett- Virginia 497



20 9092 Hazel Kelleher- Massachusetts 497
21 9097 Tyler Beck- Ohio 495
22 9098 Amanda Robinson- Pennsylvania 477
23 9097 Evan Pearce- Ohio 463
24 9093 Co y Smith- Maryland 456
25 9090 Dontray Dowdell- Deleware 444
26 9093 Nathan Shambaugh- Maryland 359


	2010 Big E Livestock Teams

